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Jefferson Parish Human Services 
Authority 
 
Catherine Yockey – PSH Program 
Manager 
(504) 838-5700 
235-6913 
cyockey@jphsa.org  
 
Gay LeBlanc –Director of Behavioral 
Health JPHSA 
(504) 838-5700 
gaylebla@jphsa.org 
 
Jefferson 
 
 

DHH OAAS Region I (greater New 
Orleans)  
 
Michell Brown – PSH Program Manager  
(504) 568-5257 
 
michell.brown@la.gov  
 
Orleans, St. Bernard, Plaquemines 
 

DHH OMH Region V 
 
Nicole Miller – PSH Program Manager 
(337) 244-2535 
nicole_housing@yahoo.com  
 
Susan Fry – LLA Director 
(337) 475-8022 
(337) 475-4803 
susan.fry@la.gov  
 
IV: Acadia, Evangeline, Iberia, Lafayette, 
St. Landry, St Martin, Vermillion 
V: Allen, Beauregard, Calcasieu, 
Cameron, Jefferson Davis 
 

Capital Area Human Services District 
 
Amanda Hidalgo–PSH Program Manger 
(225) 252-9351 
 Amanda.Hidalgo@LA.Gov 
 
Karen Fitzsimons-Pino  -- PSH Program 
Supervisor(225) 362-5321 
karen.pino@la.gov  
 
East & West Baton Rouge, Iberville, Pt. 
Coupee, Ascension, East & West Feliciana 
 

Florida Parishes Human Services 
Authority 
 
Thomas Arthur – PSH Program 
Manager 
(985) 748-2220 
thomas.arthur@la.gov 
Trent Myers – Administrative Director 
(985) 748-2220 
trent.meyers@la.gov 
 
Livingston, St Helena, St. Tammany, 
Tangipahoa, Washington 
 

DHH OMH Region III 
 
 
Debbie Triggs– PSH Program Manager 
(985) 447-0873 
debbie.triggs@la.gov 
 
Karen Shilling – Mental Health Specialist 2 
(958) 876-8877 
karen.schilling@la.gov 
Assumption, Lafourche, St. Charles, St. 
James, St John the Baptist, St. Mary, 
Terrebonne 
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